
PROJECTED OPERATING BUDGET 

KIV A VILLAGE BUILDINGS I AND II, A CONDOMINIUM 

COVERS A PERIOD OF ONE YEAR AFTER CONVEYANCE 

PROJECTED ANNUAL ASSESSMENTS AND REVENUE 

REVENUES: 

ASSOCIATION ANNUAL ASSESSMENTS 

DIVIDEND & INTEREST INCOME & LATE FEES 

PROJECTED TOTAL REVENUES 

PROJECTED ANNUAL RESERVES AND EXPENSES 

RESERVES: 

BUILDING REPAIR& REPLACEMENT 

PARKING LOT & GROUNDS 

FURNITURE FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT 

TOTAL RESERVES 

EXPENSES: 

MAINTENANCE EXPENSE: 

BLDG MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS 

ELEV ATOR MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 

FIRE EQUIPMENT & MONITORING 

LANDSCAPING & GROUNDS 

EXTERMINATING SERVICE 

TOTAL MAINTENANCE EXPENSE 

UTILITIES EXPENSE: 

ELECTRICITY 

WATER & SEWER 

GARBAGE & TRASH REMOVAL 

TELEPHONE (ELEV A TORS) 

CABLE TV AND INTERNET 

TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE: 

BANK CHARGES 

POSTAGE 

SUPPLIES 

ACCOUNTING & LEGAL 

MISCELLANEOUS 

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE 

TAXES & INSURANCE EXPENSE: 

TAXES LICENSES & PERMITS 

PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANCE (BILLED ANNUALLY) 

DIRECTOR/OFFICER INSURANCE 

TOTAL TAXES & INSURANCE EXPENSE 

OTHER ASSOCIATION DUES: 

KIVA DUNES MASTER OWNERS' ASSOCIATION 

TOTAL OTHER ASSOCIATION DUES 

PROJECTED TOTAL EXPENSES 

PROJECTED NET INCOME (LOSS) 

182,600 

1,000 

183,600 
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3,000 
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9,000 
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4,000 

43,800 

5,000 
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•

SEE PAGE 3 OF 3 FOR DECLARATIONS RELATED TO ABOVE PROJECTIONS






